ITEM MAIN DESCRIPTION
240VAC.600mm.HAND OPERATE
ITEM NAME
HAND SEALER IMPULSE
* For sealing Polyethylene, Polypropolene and laminated film bags
* Electronic timed single impulse sealing jaw
* Seal dimension - 3mm wide x 600mm L
* Maximum film thickness - 80 um (single)
* Electrical data:  240 Vac, 50-60Hz,  800 Watt  30% duty cycle
* Machine dimensions: 820mm L x 125mm W x 250mm H
* Weight:  11 kgs
* Bench top - hand operation
* Ergonomic design
* Simple to operate - easy to maintain
* Film roll dispensor rollers (600mm)
* Change to 'V' type seal/cut element
DATE 03/03
ITEM NUMBER
WU-H600IH
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT OPTIONS
TEL: 61 2 9546 6366 FAX: 61 2 9547 2085. ADD: 75 Planthurst Rd. Carlton 2208 NSW.  PO Box 403 South Hurstville 2221 NSW
TYPE
HeatSealer
NOTE 1: Product warranty 6 months  by the seller.
NOTE 2: Price exfactory, does not include GST, Freight.
NOTE 3: Price subject to change without advice.
ESTABLISHED  SINCE  1938
HELIX
Packaging Systems Pty. ltd.  A.B.N.  22 057 330 417